
MWR  PIZZA PARLOR
BASE KODIAK

LARGE PIZZA

Cheese

1 Topping

2 Topping

3 or more Topping

$17.00
$19.25
$21.50
$23.75

TAKE & BAKE

cheese

1 Topping

2 Topping

3 Topping

$13.00
$15.25
$17.50
$19.75

CHICKEN WINGS

 5  piece

10 piece

$ 8.00
$15.50

MEAL DEALS

Burger & Fries

Burger & Onion Rings

Double Burger & Fries

Double Burger & Onion Rings

Chicken Strips & Fries

Chicken Strips & Onion Rings

Add Bacon

$10.25
$11.00
$12.50
$13.25
$ 9.75
$10.50
$  1.50

SANDWICHES                                 HALF    WHOLE

Cold Cut Sandwich

Italian Sandwich

Chicken Sandwich

Veggie Sandwich

$7.00
$7.00
$8.00
$7.00

$11.00
$11.00
$12.00
$11.00



Foutain Drinks

Small

Medium 

Large

Energy Drink 

PowerAde

Vitamin Water

Bottled Soda

Juice

Peace Tea

Water

PANINI                                             SINGLE    MEAL

Regular Panini $6.25

AL LA CARTE

French Fries

Onion Rings

Large Salad 

Chips

Cookies

Ice Cream (Single Scoop)

Ice Cream (Double Scoop)

$3.25
$4.75
$6.25
$1.50
$2.25
$2.75
$4.75

BEVERAGES

$1.50
$2.00
$2.50
$3.00
$2.75
$2.00
$2.75
$2.75
$2.00

HOURS OF OPERATION

Monday - Thursday 
Friday
Saturday
Sunday

Call in orders 907-487-5988 

Online Ordering available 
(Scan the QR Code to get started)

0700 - 2000
0700 - 2100
1100 - 2100
Closed

$10.25


