

# MWR PIZZA PARLOR

# **BASE KODIAK**

### LARGE PIZZA

Cheese	\$17.00
1 Topping	\$19.25
2 Topping	\$21.50
3 or more Topping	\$23.75

# **TAKE & BAKE**

cheese	\$13.00
1 Topping	\$15.25
2 Topping	\$17.50
3 Topping	\$19.75

# **CHICKEN WINGS**

5 piece	\$ 8.00
10 piece	\$15.50

# **MEAL DEALS**

\$10.25
\$11.00
\$12.50
\$13.25
\$ 9.75
\$10.50
\$ 1.50

# SANDWICHES HALF WHOLE

Cold Cut Sandwich	\$7.00	\$11.00
Italian Sandwich	\$7.00	\$11.00
Chicken Sandwich	\$8.00	\$12.00
Veggie Sandwich	\$7.00	\$11.00



# PANINI SINGLE MEAL

Regular Panini \$6.25 \$10.25

#### **AL LA CARTE**

French Fries	\$3.25
Onion Rings	•
•	\$4.75
Large Salad	\$6.25
Chips	
Cookies	\$1.50
	\$2.25
Ice Cream (Single Scoop)	•
·	\$2.75
Ice Cream (Double Scoop)	\$4.75
	•

#### **BEVERAGES**

Foutain Drinks Small	
Medium	\$1.50
Large	\$2.00
Energy Drink	\$2.50
PowerAde	\$3.00
Vitamin Water	\$2.75
Bottled Soda	\$2.00
Juice	\$2.75
Peace Tea	\$2.75
Water	\$2.00

# **HOURS OF OPERATION**

Monday - Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday

Call in orders 907-487-5988

Online Ordering available (Scan the QR Code to get started)

0700 - 2000 0700 - 2100 1100 - 2100 Closed

